


General

OFFICIAL STATEMENT THE AMENDMENT OF ACADEMIC
CALENDARS SEMESTER Il AND SHORT SEMESTER,
2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION

12 February 2021

1. The Ministry of Higher Education (MoHE) has recently issued a statement on the implementation
of the teaching and learning (T&L) activities at Malaysian higher learning institutions. Based on the
statement, Semester Il, 2020/2021 Academic Session at UMP will commence on Monday, 1 March
2021, as previously announced.
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2. The T&L activities will be conducted online. However, the students who are required to return to
the campus beginning 6 March 2021 will undergo the hybrid T&L (online or face-to-face) session by
adhering to the established SoP.

3. Accordingly, the Senate has agreed to amend the academic calendars for Semester Il and Short
Semester, 2020/2021 Academic Session.

4. The revised version of the academic calendar 2020/2021 Academic Session can be found at the
UMP main portal via the following http://www.ump.edu.my/index.php/en/academic-calendar.
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Attachment

Semester Il (Amendment)

graduates)

ACTIVITY/ PROGRAMME DURATION DATE
Online registration for the Bachelor's
degree students (Semester Il
2020/2021 Intake)
» New students (Special Admission via| 5 days *15 Feb 2021 (Monday)
UMP Advanced/ Other than UMP to
Diploma graduates) 19 Feb2021 (Friday)
» New students (UMP Diploma 2 days ["24 Feb 2021 (Wednesday)

to
25 Feb 2021 (Thursday)

26 Feb 2021 (Friday)

Online Orientation Day 2 days to
27 Feb 2021 (Saturday)
1 March 2021 (Monday)
Lecture 7 weeks hingga
16 Apr 2021 (Friday)
17 Apr 2021 (Saturday)
Mid Sem Break 1 week to
25 Apr 2021 (Sunday)
26 Apr 2021 (Monday)
Lecture 7 weeks to
11 June 2021 (Friday)
12 June 2021 (Saturday)
Revision week 1 week to
20 June 2021 (Sunday)
21 June 2021 (Monday)
Examination week 2 weeks o

4 July 2021 (Sunday)

Note

* The registration for the new students in Semester Il,

2020/2021 Academic Session will be conducted online.
Students should refer to the offer letter received. In the
meantime, the presence of the new students on campus is
subject to the announcement by the University from time

to time.
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